Monitorler

Uriin
21.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI DP

27 MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1IMS 250HZ FHD CURVE
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1IMS 280HZ

FREESYNC

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 1060HZ HDMI DP

34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

111,25
usb

198,75
usb

237,50
usb

278,75
usb

286,25
usb

361,25
usb

383,75
usb

412,50
usb

450,00
usb

97,50 USD

135,00
usb

6.968,75
TL



27

27

27

27

27

31.

23.

31.

32

31.

31.

27

29.

32

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32Co6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

7.

10.

11.

898,75
TL

225,00
usb

225,00
usb

235,00
usb

000,00
TL

258,75
usb

262,50
usb

275,00
usb

437,50
TL

281,25
usb

307,50
usb

346,25
usb

368,75
usb

431,25
usb



32

32

31.

32

34

49

32

23.

57

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-

LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Gamepower

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

19.

19.

30.

41.

60.

000,00
TL

000,00
TL

463,75
usb

975,00
TL

787,50
usb

787,50
usb

250,00
TL

.123,75

usb

437,50
TL



